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DAY Early Late EVENT

Sunday, January 5, 2025 Befort Erickson

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Swedean Erickson

Sunday, January 19, 2025 Swedean Luedtke

Sunday, January 26, 2025 Heinert Luedtke

Sunday, February 2, 2025 Heinert Beaumont

Sunday, February 9, 2025 Befort Beaumont

Sunday, February 16, 2025 Befort Harteneck

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Swedean Harteneck

Sunday, March 2, 2025 Swedean Erickson

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Heinert ASH 

Sunday, March 9, 2025 Heinert Luedtke

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Luedtke

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Befort Beaumont

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Swedean

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Swedean Harteneck

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Harteneck

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Heinert Erickson

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Befort

Sunday, April 6, 2025 Befort Luedtke

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Luedtke

Sunday, April 13, 2025 Swedean Beaumont

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Heinert

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Harteneck

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Befort 7:30

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Swedean/Heinert Erickson/Beaumont

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Swedean Erickson

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Swedean Erickson

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Heinert Luedtke

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Heinert Luedtke

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Befort Beaumont

WORSHIP ATTENDANTS * Lead

Early Service

Larry Heinert *

Troy McManus tjmcman84@gmail.com

Pam McManus mcmanuspamela@gmail.com

Carl Ziebarth czracing37@gmail.com

Jonathan Lemke plumber34JonathanLemke@gmail.com
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Joyce Swedean * swedeanJAR@comcast.net

Dick Swedean  * swedeanJAR@comcast.net

John Steltz

Mary Deike mddeike@gmail.com

Bev Carey * careybd@gmail.com

Ryan Dahl ryandahl1024@yahoo.com

Adam Heinz

Bonnie Renner brrenner@yahoo.com

Tim Befort timbefort@yahoo.com

Late Service
Jill Luedtke * JillLuedtke@msn.com

Jon Luedtke jmljon@outlook.com

Miranda Donkersgoed mmdonkersgoed@gmail.com

Hannah Grace gracehanna1219@gmail.com

Wendy Harteneck* whart60@msn.com

Dale Harteneck dale.harteneck@gmail.com

Cassie McPhilips

Dennis /Cheryl Goodman cocogoody123@gmail.com

Kolton Scott

Heather Erickson hm_sharp@yahoo.com

Dolly Erickson dollyoz61@yahoo.com

Lucas Erickson

Gage Erickson

Laura Crear laura.crear@gmail.com

Jane Beaumont* bird_55075@yahoo.com

Rick Beaumont

Patrick Beaumont

Sara Beaumont

FLOATS

Lee Ann Evans eagle-crest@comcast.net

Scott Paulson spaulson31860@aol.com
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